Journal of Neonatal Surgery
ISSN(Online): 2226-0439
Vol. 14, Issue 28s (2025)
pg. 1124
Journal of Neonatal Surgery | Year: 2025 | Volume: 14 | Issue: 28s
Scalable Large Language Model Inference in Cloud Ecosystems: Enterprise-Scale Performance
Optimization and Resource-Aware Architectures

Cyber and IT Service Management (CITSM), Bengkulu, Indonesia, 2021, pp. 1-7, doi:
10.1109/CITSM52892.2021.9588918.
[14] Pratik Gite, Anurag Shrivastava, K. Murali Krishna, G.H. Kusumadevi, R. Dilip, Ravindra Manohar Potdar,
Under water motion tracking and monitoring using wireless sensor network and Machine learning, Materials
Today: Proceedings, Volume 80, Part 3, 2023, Pages 3511-3516, ISSN 2214-7853,
[15] A. Suresh Kumar, S. Jerald Nirmal Kumar, Subhash Chandra Gupta, Anurag Shrivastava, Keshav Kumar,
Rituraj Jain, IoT Communication for Grid-Tie Matrix Converter with Power Factor Control Using the Adaptive
Fuzzy Sliding (AFS) Method, Scientific Programming, Volume, 2022, Issue 1, Pages- 5649363, Hindawi,
Dipen Chawla, Deven Chawla
pg. 1138
Journal of Neonatal Surgery | Year: 2025 | Volume: 14 | Issue 28s
[16] A. K. Singh, A. Shrivastava and G. S. Tomar, "Design and Implementation of High Performance AHB
Reconfigurable Arbiter for Onchip Bus Architecture," 2011 International Conference on Communication
Systems and Network Technologies, Katra, India, 2011, pp. 455-459, doi: 10.1109/CSNT.2011.99.
[17] Prem Kumar Sholapurapu, AI-Powered Banking in Revolutionizing Fraud Detection: Enhancing Machine
Learning to Secure Financial Transactions, 2023,20,2023,
[18] P Bindu Swetha et al., Implementation of secure and Efficient file Exchange platform using Block chain
technology and IPFS, in ICICASEE-2023; reflected as a chapter in Intelligent Computation and Analytics on
Sustainable energy and Environment, 1st edition, CRC Press, Taylor & Francis Group., ISBN NO:
9781003540199. https://www.taylorfrancis.com/chapters/edit/10.1201/9781003540199-47/
[19] Betshrine Rachel R, Nehemiah KH, Marishanjunath CS, Manoharan RMV. Diagnosis of Pulmonary Edema
and Covid-19 from CT slices using Squirrel Search Algorithm, Support Vector Machine and Back Propagation
Neural Network. Journal of Intelligent & Fuzzy Systems. 2022;44(4):5633-5646. doi:10.3233/JIFS-222564
[20] Betshrine Rachel R, Khanna Nehemiah H, Singh VK, Manoharan RMV. Diagnosis of Covid-19 from CT slices
using Whale Optimization Algorithm, Support Vector Machine and Multi-Layer Perceptron. Journal of X-Ray
Science and Technology. 2024;32(2):253-269. doi:10.3233/XST-230196
[21] K. Shekokar and S. Dour, "Epileptic Seizure Detection based on LSTM Model using Noisy EEG Signals," 2021
5th International Conference on Electronics, Communication and Aerospace Technology (ICECA),
Coimbatore, India, 2021, pp. 292-296, doi: 10.1109/ICECA52323.2021.9675941.
[22] S. J. Patel, S. D. Degadwala and K. S. Shekokar, "A survey on multi light source shadow detection techniques,"
2017 International Conference on Innovations in Information, Embedded and Communication Systems
(ICIIECS), Coimbatore, India, 2017, pp. 1-4, doi: 10.1109/ICIIECS.2017.8275984.
[23] P. Gin, A. Shrivastava, K. Mustal Bhihara, R. Dilip, and R. Manohar Paddar, "Underwater Motion Tracking
and Monitoring Using Wireless Sensor Network and Machine Learning," Materials Today: Proceedings, vol.
8, no. 6, pp. 3121–3166, 2022
[24]  S. Gupta, S. V. M. Seeswami, K. Chauhan, B. Shin, and R. Manohar Pekkar, "Novel Face Mask Detection

Programming, vol
[40] P. Gin, A. Shrivastava, K. Mustal Bhihara, R. Dilip, and R. Manohar Paddar, "Underwater Motion Tracking
and Monitoring Using Wireless Sensor Network and Machine Learning," Materials Today: Proceedings, vol.
8, no. 6, pp. 3121–3166, 2022
[41]  S. Gupta, S. V. M. Seeswami, K. Chauhan, B. Shin, and R. Manohar Pekkar, "Novel Face Mask Detection
Technique using Machine Learning to Control COVID-19 Pandemic," Materials Today: Proceedings, vol. 86,
pp. 3714–3718, 2023.
[42] K. Kumar, A. Kaur, K. R. Ramkumar, V. Moyal, and Y. Kumar, "A Design of Power-Efficient AES Algorithm
on Artix-7 FPGA for Green Communication," Proc. International Conference on Technological Advancements
and Innovations (ICTAI), 2021, pp. 561–564.
[43] V. N. Patti, A. Shrivastava, D. Verma, R. Chaturvedi, and S. V. Akram, "Smart Agricultural System Based on
Machine Learning and IoT Algorithm," Proc. International Conference on Technological Advancements in
Computational Sciences (ICTACS), 2023.
[44] P. Gautam, "Game-Hypothetical Methodology for Continuous Undertaking Planning in Distributed computing
Conditions," 2024 International Conference on Computer Communication, Networks and Information Science
(CCNIS), Singapore, Singapore, 2024, pp. 92-97, doi: 10.1109/CCNIS64984.2024.00018.
[45] P. Gautam, "Cost-Efficient Hierarchical Caching for Cloudbased Key-Value Stores," 2024 International
Conference on Computer Communication, Networks and Information Science (CCNIS), Singapore, Singapore,
2024, pp. 165-178, doi: 10.1109/CCNIS64984.2024.00019.
[46] Puneet Gautam,The Integration of AI Technologies in Automating Cyber Defense Mechanisms for Cloud
Services, 2024/12/21, STM Journals, Volume12, Issue-1